IQD Frequency Products Ltd, Station Road, Crewkerne, Somerset TA18 8AR, United Kingdom
+44 (0)1460 270200; Web: www.iqdfrequencyproducts.com
Americas - California, +1 (0)650 798 5047; Asia Pacific - Taiwan, +886 (0)2 8758 2283  Registration No. FS566088
CFPT-127 SMD TCXO
ISSUE 5; 1 NOVEMBER 2010 -  RoHS 2002/95/EC
Description
 ▪ Surface mount temperature compensated crystal oscillator
(TCXO) providing a high degree of frequency stability over a

 ▪ Tape and reel in accordance with EIA-481-D, 1kpcs per reel
(please see pages 372 & 373)
Ordering Information (*minimum required)
 ▪ Frequency*
 ▪ Model*
 ▪ Output
 ▪ Frequency Stability (over operating temperature range)*
 ▪ Operating Temperature Range*
 ▪ Supply Voltage
Example
 ▪ 26.0MHz CFPT-127
Clipped Sine ±0.5ppm –40 to 85C 3V
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for iqd manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
LFXTAL071761CUTT  LFMCXO063767BULK  LFMCXO063773BULK  LFOCXO063802BULK  LFOCXO063809BULK
LFTCXO063709BULK  LFTCXO063710BULK  LFTCXO063779BULK  LFTCXO070028Cutt  LFTVXO063701BULK
LFTVXO063702BULK  LFTVXO063703BULK  LFTVXO063707BULK  LFTVXO063791BULK  LF XTAL003156  LFMCXO063766BULK
LFMCXO063771BULK  LFOCXO063816BULK  LFTCXO063713BULK  LFTCXO063714BULK  LFTCXO063716BULK
LFTVXO063704BULK  LFTVXO063705BULK  LFTVXO063706BULK  LFTVXO063789BULK  LFTVXO063790BULK  LF XTAL003113
LFOCXO063809  LFSPXO009581  LFTCXO063784  LFTVXO063786  LFSPXO009686Bulk  LFRBXO059244Bulk  LFTVXO075802Cutt
LFOCXO067293Bulk  LFTCXO075792Cutt  LFMCXO064079BULK  LFSPXO071189  LFOCXO067293  LFXTAL012312BULK
LFTCXO063780BULK  LFSPXO056269CUTT  LFOCXO063803BULK  LFSPXO009592CUTT  LFOCXO065520Bulk  LFMISC070550Bulk
LFSPXO025494Cutt  LFMCXO064080BULK  LFOCXO063804BULK  LFSPXO019884BULK